Army Guard
Principal Member

1996 Chair
2002 Chair
2007 Chair
2008 Chair
2012 Chair

Alternate Member

Army Reserve
Principal Member

1997 Chair
2003 Chair
2010 Chair

Alternate Member

Navy Reserve
Principal Member

1998 Chair
1999 Chair
2004 Chair
2009 Chair

Navy Reserve
Alternate Member
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Major James Hesterberg

MT Army National Guard - Construction & Facilities Management Office
P.O. Box 4789

Fort Harrison, MT 59636-4789

DSN: 324-3101, COML: 406-324-3101

DSN FAX: 324-3082, COML FAX: 406-324-3082
James.E.Hesterberg@us.army.mil

CPT John Gehring

MT Army National Guard - Construction & Facilities Management Office
P.O. Box 4789

Fort Harrison, MT 59636-4789

DSN: 324-3094, COML: 406-324-3094

DSN FAX: 324-3082, COML FAX: 406-324-3082
John.Gehringl@us.army.mil

Capt Levi C. Rognholt

U.S. Army Reserve

88" Regional Support Command

60 South O Street

Ft McCoy, WI 54656-5241

DSN: None COML: 608-388-0381
DSN FAX: None COML FAX:
Levi.c.rognholt@usar.army.mil

Mr. Dennis Ecord

652 Regional Support Group
1948 Mt Majo St.

Ft. Harrison, MT 59636
COML: 406-324-3916
Dennis.ecord@usar.army.mil

LT Shane Uhlir

Commanding Officer, Navy Operational Support Center Helena
P.O. Box 169

Helena, MT 59636-0169

COML: 406-449-5725 COML FAX: 406-449-5730
Shane.Uhlir@navy.mil

Mr. Harold Rubin

Navy Facilities Engineering Command
Public Works Division

COML: 425-304-4516 DSN: 727-4516
Harold.rubin@navy.mil
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Air Guard
Principal Member

2000 Chair
2006 Chair

2011 Chair
2013 Chair

Alternate Member

Air Force Reserve

Marine Corps Reserve
Principal Member

2001 Chair
2005 Chair

Alternate Member

Alternate Member

STATE OF MONTANA

Term of Current Board — March 2011 to March 2012

Lt Col Barry Cochran

MT Air National Guard

2800 Airport Ave. B

Great Falls, MT 59404-5570

DSN: 791-0145 COML: 406-791-0145

DSN FAX: 791-0367 COML FAX: 406-791-0367
barry.cochran@ang.af. mil

Capt Ken Fechter

MT Air National Guard

2800 Airport Ave. B

Great Falls, MT 59404-

DSN: 791-0516 COML: 406-791-0516

FAX DSN: 791-0367  COML FAX: 406-791-0367
kenneth.fechter@ang.af. mil

None located in Montana

Maj David Brothers

BRAC/MilCon Director

U.S. Marine Corps Reserve

4400 Dauphine St

New Orleans, LA 70146-5000

COML: 504-678-1680 DSN: 678-1680
COML FAX: 504-678-6823
David.brothers@usmc.mil

LtCol Craig S. Hunt

U.S. Marine Corps Reserve

4400 Dauphine St, Bldg 601, Suite 5A129
New Orleans, LA 70146-5000

COML: 504-678-8774 DSN: 678-8774
COML FAX: 504-678-9137

Craig.s.hunt@usmc.mil

Mr. Murray Seals

Planner/Project Manager JSRCFB

United States Marine Corps Reserve

4400 Dauphine Street

New Orleans, LA 70146-5000

COMM (504) 678-5361 (DSN 678-5361)
FAX (504) 678-6823
murray.seals@sti-inc.com or
murray.seals.ctr@usmc.mil




Alternate Member

Mr. Steven Vinson

Planner

U.S. Marine Corps Reserve
4400 Dauphine Street

New Orleans, LA 70146-5000
COM: 504-678-6294

DSN: 678-6294

COM FAX: 504-678-6823
Steve.vinson.ctr@usmc.mil




